
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available 
to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or by contacting 028 7034 7100 .  Written 
comments should be submitted within the next 14 days.  Please quote the application number in any 
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI 
Planning Portal.
The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council and is also available on the NI   
Planning Portal http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/publicaccess/

David Jackson Chief Executive
         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/0866/F

LA01/2021/0867/F

LA01/2021/0874/O

LA01/2021/0878/F

LA01/2021/0881/O

LA01/2021/0889/O

LA01/2021/0902/F

Re Adv
LA01/2021/0567/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/0861/F
LA01/2021/0864/F

LA01/2021/0871/F
LA01/2021/0877/F

LA01/2021/0888/F

LA01/2021/0898/F

LA01/2021/0901/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2020/1236/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/0862/F

LA01/2021/0868/F

LA01/2021/0897/F

LA01/2021/0903/F

LA01/2021/0904/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2021/0230/O

LA01/2021/0827/F

LA01/2021/0770/F

LA01/2021/0776/O

LA01/2021/0781/F

LA01/2021/0785/O

LA01/2021/0790/F
LA01/2021/0791/F

LA01/2021/0792/F

LA01/2021/0797/F

LA01/2021/0801/F

BALLYMONEY
338 Townhill Rd, Rasharkin 
Ballymena

20m S of 49 Burnquarter Rd, 
Bendooragh, Ballymoney  

Land immediately N of 98 
Bravallen Rd, Ballymoney  

112a Tullaghans Rd, Dunloy   

82 Moyan Rd, Knockahollet, 
Dunloy  
Between 27 & 29 Drumskea 
Rd, Ballymoney  
192 Frossess Rd, Dunloy  

6 Woodview Park,  
Ballymoney

BANN
11 Gortree Park, Castlerock  
17 Coolnasillagh Rd, Garvagh

15 Station Rd, Garvagh  
300m approx. N of 85 Carthall 
Rd, Coleraine  
181 Drumcroone Rd, 
Coleraine  
28 Green Rd, Macosquin, 
Coleraine  
24 Station Rd, Garvagh  

46 Ballynameen Rd, Garvagh

BENBRADAGH
13 Glenview Park, Dungiven 

10 Station Road, Ballykelly  

42 Greenhaven, Dungiven   

Land adj to & SW of 53 
Loughermore Road, Ballykelly  

30 Tartnakilly Road, Glack, 
Limavady  

Site located NE of No.11 
Crock-na-Brock Rd 
Ballymoney Dungiven & im-
mediately S of 285A Foreglen 
Rd, Dungiven 
Approx 25m SW of 631 Feeny 
Rd, Feeny    

C17 Cabragh Rd, Castlecat, 
Bushmills.

6 O’Hara Drive, Portstewart.

Land adjacent to 95 Coleraine 
Rd, Portrush.  

   BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Single storey link extension, 
alteration of existing structure 
for purposes ancillary the 
dwelling & reconfiguration of 
dwelling
Demolition of existing 
outbuildings & former 
dwelling & proposed 
replacement dwelling & 
detached garage. Proposal 
generally as approved under 
LA01/2019/0044/F to include 
use of existing access & 
extended site curtilage to 
southern boundary
off site replacement 2 storey 
dwelling & garage, utilising 
existing access lane on an 
established business 
enterprise.  
Single storey side & rear 
extension, decking & all 
associated works
Detached two storey farm 
dwelling with garage
infill dwelling

1 1/2 storey & single storey 
side & rear extensions & 
single storey front porch to 
dwelling

Extension to garage to front, 
single storey rear extension, 
alterations to side 
elevation, relocation of front 
door & other associated 
works. (amended description)

Single storey rear extension
Alterations & Extension to 
Dwelling & Detached Garage
Replacement dwelling 
Dog Kennels & Facilities

Side 2 storey & rear single 
storey extensions
Rear single storey extension 
& alterations to carport
Replacement of 2-storey 
dwelling with 1 1/2 storey 
dwelling

Extension of existing 
curtilage to accommodate 
removal of existing redundant 
outbuildings & replacement 
with garage & extension to 
dwelling

single storey rear extension 
& front ramped access
Replacement dwelling with 
chalet bungalow with 
attached single garage
Single Storey Rear Extension 
(Granny Annex)
Retrospective planning for 
the retention of agricultural 
buildings & proposed 
shuttered tank for dirty water 
& associated ground works & 
tree planting
Two storey extension to 
rear with associated internal 
alterations

1no. dwelling & garage 
located at Crock-Na- Brock 
Rd, Ballymoney (Amended 
Address)

Amendment to extant 
planning approval 
LA01/2016/0562/F for 
erection of two storey 
detached dwelling with 
garage (Amended 
Description)

Farm dwelling.

Housing development.

Single storey extension to 
rear of property.
Replacement dwelling & 
garage including all 
associated works.
Change of use from former 
post office to dwelling,1 Bed.


